5333 805A
5332 810A
5332 812A
5347 813A
5332 816A
5332 817A
5332 821A
5332 822A
5347 849A

5346800A

H

R

Table of Contents

7—AX CASE

S4224 SECOND SHAFT

—

SA4124 FIRST SHAFT

TORIL AXLE

57 DIFFERENTIAL GEAR

JL—* BRAKE

2 J5— SHIFTER

T2YOk DIFF SHIFT

HJ\oY BLADE SHAFT

© © N O a bh 0w N

5333805A 5333812A
5332810A

5332821A
| 5347849A

Contents-1

2019/June



5333 805A 7—AX CASE

R HaES e B = ~ |E & RS % 1%
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5332 8001 000 |7—2A CASE 1
2 5332 8002 000 |7—2A CASE 1
3 0840 1030 508 |AM1ILY—Ib SEAL OIL 2 |UE30%50%8
4 7410 1004 000 |F271ty CAP 1
5 0840 1014 246 |A4LY—Ib SEAL OIL 1 |UE14%24%6
6 K710 0108 030 |Fi Vb BOLT 6 |M8*30(7T)
7 K710 0108 050 |Fi# Vb BOLT 3 |M8*50(7T)
8 0833 0001 000 |Y-ILTY¥ SEAL WASHER 1 |SW-10
9 K712 0110 012 |F& Vb BOLT 1 |M10*12 P=1.25
10 0833 0000 800 |Y-ILTY¥ SEAL WASHER 1 [SW-8
11 K710 0108 016 JFik Vb BOLT 2 |M8%16
12 0541 1108 018 |A{ayE"Y PIN 2 |8%18
13 0834 0052 070 |V—I%vy7° SEAL CAP 1 |52%7
14 0834 0032 070 |Y—I%vy7° SEAL CAP 1 |32%7
5346800A 2015/April




5332 810A 442249 SECOND SHAFT

R il EISLE B = ~ |E & RS % 1%
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 0750 0062 040 |A'7YvY’ BEARING 1 16204
2 5332 8123 000 |%'¥ 39 GEAR 39 1
3 5332 8122 000 |%'¥ 45 GEAR 45 1
4 7202 2503 000 |VALB SHIM 1
5 0750 0062 050 |A'7Yv%’ BEARING 1 16205
6 5321 8124 000 |979F CLUTCH 1
7 5332 8125 000 |*'¥ 14 GEAR 14 1
8 5332 8121 000 |/v7h SHAFT 1
9 5332 8126 000 |A'A')LF ¥ 31 GEAR 31 1
10 0840 1024 408 |A1LY—Ib SEALOIL 1 |UE24%40%8
5346800A 2015/April




5332 812A #4124 FIRST SHAFT

) 2
\ A / 3
~._ o)
\ - S / /
s ) / 1
&
\f( N /’
v\\la@ /

i £

, A

~ { i)

N/

&

R MRES i E2E B% %= < |E R B 5 &
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 0750 0062 040 |A'7YVY BEARING 1 16204
2 0750 0060 050 |A'7YvY BEARING 1 |6005
3 5332 8201 000 |¥'¥ 11-17 GEAR 11-17 1

5346800A

2015/April




5347 813A 7YAR)L AXLE

RH

LH

R MBRES EB &R & TR B =& St B B A E # w5 &

#
%

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5347 8141 000 |¥v7h SHAFT 1 Abyn—{F
2 5332 8133 000 |7 709994 CLUTCH 1
3 5347 8143 000 |47 PIPE 1 Ay —1{F
4 5347 8142 000 |Y+7h SHAFT 1 Abyn'—{
5 5347 8147 001 |47 PIPE 1 Abyn'—{
6 0750 0560 064 |A'7Yv) BEARING 2 |6006DDU
7 0741 0005 500 |cYvy RING 2 |H55
8 K712 0610 025 JF#' Vb BOLT 7 |M10%25
9 5347 8136 000 |n7" HUB 2 hv'—{t
10 0350 0171 640 |PW WASHER 2 |16%40%4.5
11 A312 0101 621 |¥+vANLTvb NUT 2 |M16
12 0520 0140 032 |7ty PIN SPLIT 2 |4.0432
13 K712 0610 020 JF#' Vb BOLT 1 [M10x20
14 5332 8135 000 |#4IY—Ib SEAL OIL 2 |40%55%5

5346800A 2019/February




5332 816A T2 DIFFERENTIAL GEAR

/ o &
8 e s 5
| @ ;
%\ 1
3
R MRES BB R Bl = <+ |=E RS 5 &
#
i

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 7201 2607 000 |t =A% 7h SHAFT 1

2 5332 8162 000 |7 74— CASE 1

3 7201 2608 000 |VAC SHIM 2

4 7201 2609 000 |¥ALD SHIM 2

5 5332 8164 000 |A'A' L% ¥ GEAR 2

6 5332 8165 000 |A'A' L%y GEAR 2

7 5332 8131 000 |¥'¥ 50 GEAR 50 1

8 K712 0610 025 |Fi b BOLT 6 [M10%25

9 0750 0062 090 |A'7Yvy BEARING 1 16209

10 5332 8163 000 |7 7750 DIFF FLANGE 1

11 0750 0069 080 |A'7Yv%’ BEARING 1 16908

5346800A 2020/August




5332

817A JL—* BRAKE

R HaES e B = ~ |E & RS % i =
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 7201 4061 000 |7'L—%FF4 DRUM 1
2 K710 0608 020 |Fi Vb BOLT 5 |M8*20(7T)
3 F300 0106 000 |¥vyh NUT 2 |M6
4 5332 8175 000 |hn'— COVER 1
5 5332 8172 001 |7'L—% BRAKE 1
5-1 0740 0001 600 JCYu¥ RING 1 |S16
5-2 7301 9901 000 |Va—tyh SHOE set 1
5-3 5332 8171 000 |Lin'— LEVER 1
5-4 5332 8173 001 |7'L—% BRAKE 1
6 5332 8177 100 |A7")9 SPRING 1
7 0350 0160 828 |PW WASHER 1 |8%28%3.0
5346800A 2015/April




5332 821A 74— SHIFTER

v O Ty
(' 29—\
& 3
R MRES i E2E Bl = <+ |=E R B 5 &
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5332 8181 000 |/+7b SHAFT 1
2 5332 8022 000 |74-% FORK 1
3 7305 3008 000 |R7°)U4 SPRING 1
4 0800 0000 800 |#'—N BALL 1 |(5/16)
5 5332 8214 000 |Ln'— LEVER 1
5346800A 2015/April




5332 822A TJ7L Tk DIFF SHIFT

Y
4 ) L{fﬂ
2GR
! @j, ) \‘_.
T \
~Ii| 5
2
3
R HaES EISLE B = ~ |E & RS % i =
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5332 8222 000 |¥7%— SHFTER 1
2 5332 8221 000 |#'& BOSS 1
3 0840 1014 246 A4y SEAL OIL 1 |UE14%24%6
4 K710 0108 016 JF Vb BOLT 1 |[M8%16(7T)
5 0830 0500 290 |0YuY O RING 1 |S29

5346800A

2015/April



5347 849A #')/\U% BLADE SHAFT

EEEH‘ “*-‘_4
) 1
1
R MRES BB R Bl = <+ |=E RS 5 &
#
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 0750 0562 044 |A7Yvy BEARING 1 |6204DDU
2 5332 2451 000 |t PIN 1 IH&0 &
2 5347 8491 000 |ty PIN 1 D |# &M
3 0750 0560 044 |A'7YvY’ BEARING 1 16004 IH&0 &
3 0750 0569 054 |A7Yvy BEARING 1 16905 D |#i¥ &
4 0741 0004 700 |CYvy RING 1 |H47
5 0741 0004 200 |CYvy RING 1 |H42

) HEL, R aXT oy 7 MO R, B eXT v 7 M

5346800A

2019/February




	E001
	5333805a
	5332810a
	5332812a
	5347813a
	5332816a
	5332817a
	5332821a
	5332822a
	5332849a

